Position Other Positions Held

Assistant City Manager/Finance
Director

Information Systems
Administrator

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant
Customer Service Supervisor
Budget/Payroll Analyst

Information Systems
Coordinator

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Customer Service
Representative

Business License Clerk
Intermediate Account Clerk

Customer Service
Representative

Stock Clerk

Intermediate Account Clerk-
Hourly

Intermediate Account Clerk-
Hourly

Business License Clerk

Intermediate Account Clerk-
Hourly

Intermediate Typist Clerk-
Hourly

Intermediate Account Clerk

Payroll Technician

City

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate
South Gate

South Gate
South Gate

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate

Department Total Wages

Finance $131,102
Finance $85,785
Finance $79,102
Finance $79,102
Finance $69,698
Finance $66,469
Finance $52,663
Finance $44,729
Finance $44,603
Finance $43,912
Finance $43,904
Finance $43,236
Finance $41,369
Finance $40,084
Finance $30,617
Finance $25,313
Finance $25,129
Finance $23,460
Finance $21,874
Finance $20,783
Finance $19,188

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,182

$15,443

$32,742
$27,212
$29,370
$28,769
$26,880

$25,463

$25,583

$21,515

$21,261
$24,445
$14,011

$13,513
$4,619

$3,834

$12,780
$3,484

$3,294

$6,735
$19,922



Community Service Officer-
Hourly

Billing Shipping Clerk

Community Development
Intern - Hourly

South Gate

South Gate
South Gate

Finance

Finance

Finance

$15,870

$11,893
$9,346

$0

$6,201
$0



