Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager/Finance Director		South Gate	Finance	\$131,102	\$42,182
Information Systems Administrator		South Gate	Finance	\$85,785	\$15,443
Senior Accountant		South Gate	Finance	\$79,102	\$32,742
Senior Accountant		South Gate	Finance	\$79,102	\$27,212
Customer Service Supervisor		South Gate	Finance	\$69,698	\$29,370
Budget/Payroll Analyst		South Gate	Finance	\$66,469	\$28,769
Information Systems Coordinator		South Gate	Finance	\$52,663	\$26,880
Customer Service Representative		South Gate	Finance	\$44,729	\$25,463
Customer Service Representative		South Gate	Finance	\$44,603	\$25,583
Customer Service Representative		South Gate	Finance	\$43,912	\$21,515
Business License Clerk		South Gate	Finance	\$43,904	\$21,261
Intermediate Account Clerk		South Gate	Finance	\$43,236	\$24,445
Customer Service Representative		South Gate	Finance	\$41,369	\$14,011
Stock Clerk		South Gate	Finance	\$40,084	\$13,513
Intermediate Account Clerk- Hourly		South Gate	Finance	\$30,617	\$4,619
Intermediate Account Clerk- Hourly		South Gate	Finance	\$25,313	\$3,834
Business License Clerk		South Gate	Finance	\$25,129	\$12,780
Intermediate Account Clerk- Hourly		South Gate	Finance	\$23,460	\$3,484
Intermediate Typist Clerk- Hourly		South Gate	Finance	\$21,874	\$3,294
Intermediate Account Clerk		South Gate	Finance	\$20,783	\$6,735
Payroll Technician		South Gate	Finance	\$19,188	\$19,922

Community Service Officer- Hourly	South Gate	Finance	\$15,870	\$0
Billing Shipping Clerk	South Gate	Finance	\$11,893	\$6,201
Community Development Intern - Hourly	South Gate	Finance	\$9,346	\$0